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网 上 比 赛 卡  
单位:                      运动员姓名:                 
男  □    女 □
第一套
	序
	★
	动作符号及姿势
	难度
	实际完成
（裁判填写）
	难度

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	
	申报星号动作难度值
	
	实际完成星号动作难度值
	


第二套
	序
	动作符号及姿势
	难度
	实际完成

（裁判填写）
	难度

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	
	申报难度总值
	
	实际完成难度总值
	


教练员签名                 






